L09000090223

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:								
L								
Office Use Only								

ť



04/15/19--01013--003 **25.00



APR 23 2019 - SCHROEDER

		н 	ÇOVI	e <mark>r</mark> let	TER	ø				
TO:	<u> </u>	stration Section sion of Corporations			2	• •	.	;		
SUBJF	CT.	FLORIDA SPINE SPECIAL	ISTS, LLO	С						
50151		Name of Limited Liability Company								
Dear Si	ir or N	Aadam:								
The en	closed	d Registered Agent/Registered Of	fice Change	e and fee	(s) are sub	mitted for	filing.			
Please	return	all correspondence concerning th	is matter to	the foll	lowing:					
Benja	imin	E. Olive, Esq.								
		Name of Person								
Hackl	ema	n, Olive & Judd, P.A.								
		Firm/Company	<u>-</u>							
2426	East	Las Olas Blvd.								
		Address								
Fort L	.aude	erdale, Florida 33301								
		City/State and Zip Code								
lisa_v	oss@	@floridaspinespecialists.com	1							
Ē	-mail	address: (to be used for future and	nual report	notificat	ion)					
For fur	ther in	aformation concerning this matter	, please call	l:						
Benja	min l	E. Olive, Esq.	954 at (ţ ,	334-225	50				
		Name of Person	ut (, 	rea Code a	& Daytime	Telephone N	umber		
		EET/COURIER ADDRESS:			.ING ADD					
	_	stration Section sion of Corporations		÷	ration Sect on of Corp					
		on Building			on of Corp lox 6327	orations				
		Executive Center Circle			assee, Flor	ida 32314				
	Talla	ahassee, Florida 32301								
	Encl	osed is a check for the following	g amount:							
	Z \$2	25 Filing Fee	C	⊐ \$55 F	Filing Fee &	& Certified	l Copy			

· · · ,

4

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

,

.

.

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

2. (a)		((Ъ)				
	Principal office address of limited liability company:		Mailing address of limited liability company:					
	(<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) 6000 N FEDERAL HWY			(<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)</u> 6000 N FEDERAL HWY				
	FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308		FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308					
	09/18/2009			L090000	90223			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	•		Document nu	ımber		
5. (a)	Kalman Blumberg							
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florid	da	Dept. of State	- c:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRES	<u>ss</u>	2	-	5		
	6000 N FEDERAL HWY					SEC	19 /	
	FT LAUDERDALE, FL	33308	8		-	SECRE IARY ALL AHASSER	APR	ודי
	, FL	- <u> </u>		<u>.</u> .	-	SS: KW	15	<u> </u>
(b)	Benjamin E. Olive, Esq.					T.C.	P	ED
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	<u>t Office a</u>	ıdç	<u>tress</u> :	-			D
	Hackleman, Olive & Judd, P.A.					EL FLORID/	PH 1:13	
	NEW Registered Office Address:				-			
	2426 East Las Olas Blvd.							
					-			
	Fort Lauderdale	3330	1					
lf the b	imited liability company is not organized under the la	weatth		State of Fl	- orida it is hor	aby contir	nud th	at ofter
the cha	ange or changes are made, the Florida street address o will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li	f the reg	zis	stered office	e and the busin	ness office	of the	e registered
agent v was/we	will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited here authorized by an affirmative vote of the members (iability c of the lii	co m	mpany, it is ited liabilit	s hereby confi v company or	irmed that as otherwi	the ch .se pro	ange(s) wided in
	icles of organization or the operating agreement of the	e limited	11	iability con	npany.			
- 61		Be 	er	njamin E.	Olive, Esq.	.		
-	aure of a member or autorized representative of a member			the state of the second	Printed or type	~		1
provisi the obl to mero notified	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ag ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete lightions of my position as registered agent as provide ely reflect addiange in the registered office address. I d'n writing of this change.	ree to ad e perforn ed for in hereby o	$ci ma \\ ma \\ ci \\ ci$	in this cape ance of my d hapter 605 onfirm that	duties, and La duties, and La 5. F.S. Or, if t the limited lia	er agree to im familiai his docum ibility com	comp. • with ent is 4 pany l	and accep being filed as been
Signatu	ire of Registered Agent							
	Division of Corporations• P.O.	Box 6.32	27	• Tallahas	sce, FL 3231	4		
	FILING F					•		
HS18 (2/	/14) //							